TOWN OF ACTON
COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES (COD)
Tuesday, March 21, 2017
9:30 am, Town Hall Room 126

9:30

9:45

9:50

10:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:40

1:00

Call to order/announcements/citizens’ concerns
Board of Selectmen updates
Review and approve February 2017 minutes

Jeff Dougan of Mass. Office of Disablities to join us to discuss goals,
objectives, and general matters of interest to the COD; Q&A

Break
Mental illness project update
Review any warrant articles COD wishes to address at Town Meeting (and

reminder to put notices in The Beacon and Action Unlimited regarding
meeting access

Set April COD agenda
May Wellness Fair

Updates/old business

30 Great Road (Teamworks)

33 Nagog Park

Acton Medical Center

Bank of America Concord

77 Great Road (Atlantic Sea Grill & other establishments)
Kimball Farms

Pedal Power

Moodz Salon

Acton-Boxborough Schools

Pool renovations at Briarbrook Condominiums/Davis Road

Adjourn



