

**TOWN OF ACTON
COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES (COD)**
Tuesday, March 21, 2017
9:30 am, Town Hall Room 126

9:30	Call to order/announcements/citizens' concerns
9:45	Board of Selectmen updates
9:50	Review and approve February 2017 minutes
10:00	Jeff Dougan of Mass. Office of Disabilities to join us to discuss goals, objectives, and general matters of interest to the COD; Q&A
11:30	Break
11:45	Mental illness project update
12:00	Review any warrant articles COD wishes to address at Town Meeting (and reminder to put notices in <i>The Beacon</i> and <i>Action Unlimited</i> regarding meeting access
12:15	Set April COD agenda
12:30	May Wellness Fair
12:40	Updates/old business <ul style="list-style-type: none">• 30 Great Road (Teamworks)• 33 Nagog Park• Acton Medical Center• Bank of America Concord• 77 Great Road (Atlantic Sea Grill & other establishments)• Kimball Farms• Pedal Power• Moodz Salon• Acton-Boxborough Schools• Pool renovations at Briarbrook Condominiums/Davis Road
1:00	Adjourn